
STRAMONGATE SCHOOL 
SCHOOL TERM DATES 2023-24 

 
 
 

AUTUMN TERM 2023 
  

Starts Wednesday 6 September 
 

Finishes 
For half term 
  

Friday 20 October, 3:15pm 

Half-term  
School closed 
 

Monday 23 October – Friday 27 October 

Starts 
 

Monday 30 October 

Finishes 
For end of term 
 

Thursday 21 December, 2:00pm 

Number of school days in term – 72  
 

 

SPRING TERM 2024 
  

Starts Thursday 4 January 
 

Finishes 
For half term 
  

Friday 9 February, 3:15pm 

Half-term  
School closed 
 

Monday 12 February – Friday 16 February 

Starts 
 

Monday 19 February 

Finishes 
For end of term 
 

Thursday 28 March, 2:00pm 

Number of school days in term – 55  
 

 

SUMMER TERM 2024 
  

Starts Monday 15 April 
 

Finishes 
For half term 
  

Friday 24 May, 3:15pm 

Half-term  
School closed 
 

Monday 27 May – Friday 31 May 

Starts 
 

Monday 3 June 

Finishes 
For end of term 
 

Thursday 18 July, 2:00pm 

Number of school days in term – 62 
Number of days in the year - 190 
 

 

INSET DAYS 
Monday 4th September 2023 
Tuesday 5th September 2023 
Wednesday 3rd January 2024 
Friday 7th June 2024 

 


